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EMBALSE EXISTENTE

EMBALSE EN PROYECTO

O EN CONSTRUCCION

NUDO CON APORTACION

NUDO SIN APORTACION

NUDO DE DEMANDA

R
io H

um
edo

9,55 ha

196,02 ha

1 ha

163,59 ha

1.000,00 ha

0,25 ha

237,05 ha

147,97 ha

431,86 ha

560,86 ha

DEMANDA EXISTENTE

DEMANDA FUTURA

5,21 ha

198,27 ha

BALSA N§1

Qmin.

Qmin.

BALSA N§2


